
OUTDOOR PORTABLE PATIO HEATERS
PROVIDE A WARM EXPERIENCE FOR YOUR GUEST UNDER THE STARS.

 www.easterntabletop.com
Toll Free: (888) 422-4142

Mushroom Heater Specs

Model Number 
Height 
Base Diameter 
Reflector Diameter 
BTU 
Overall Dimensions 

#2890
87"
18"
32"
48,000
21" x 87"H

Gross Packaging Weight 42 LBS
38 LBSNet Weight




